

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.161 of 2018  With  GA No.71 of 2018  CRLA No.205 of 2018  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u>  <u><b>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</b></u>  Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No. 161 of 2018.</p> <p>2. Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the appellants in CRLA No. 205 of 2018.</p> <p>3. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Pankaj Joshi and Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned Brief Holders for the State.</p> <p>4. Registry is directed to supply the paper book to learned counsel for the appellant – Manish Avasthi, on payment of usual charges.</p> <p>5. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 09.05.2023.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b>      <b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  <b>04.05.2023</b>                      <b>04.05.2023</b></p> <p>Shubham</p>

--	--	--	--