

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.161 of 2018  With  GA No.71 of 2018  CRLA No.205 of 2018  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u>  <u><b>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</b></u>  Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel, for the appellant in CRLA No.161 of 2018.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel, for the appellants in CRLA No.205 of 2018.</li> <li>3. Mr. S.S. Chaudhary, learned Brief Holder for the State.</li> <li>4. Let custody report be called by learned State counsel within four weeks.</li> <li>5. List this case on 07.08.2024.</li> </ol> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) <span style="float: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</span>  21.05.2024  SK</p>

--	--	--	--