

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>I.A. No.10841 of 2024 (Second Bail Application) In CRLA No.161 of 2018 with G.A. No.71 of 2018 with I.A. No.4124 of 2024 (Third Bail Application) In CRLA No.205 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Lokendra Dobhal and Mrs. Prabha Naithani, Advocates for the appellants. Mr. V.K. Jemini, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Negi, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>2. As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to learned State Counsel to file objection to the bail application(s).</p> <p>3. Learned State Counsel shall also get the Custody Certificate in respect of the appellants.</p> <p>4. List on 15.10.2024.</p> <p>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 10.09.2024 Arpan</p>